SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B
 PCB
BOX - INSIDE VIEW LID - INSIDE VIEW
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D DA
A
BB
R191-200-100
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
212.00 mm
[8.346 in]
189.94 mm
[7.478 in]
168.02 mm
[6.615 in]
144.04 mm
[5.671 in]
218.90 mm
[8.618 in]
11
1.
71
 m
m
[4
.3
98
 in
]
94
.7
1
m
m
[3
.7
29
 in
]
91.0°�
199.69 mm
[7.862 in]
1.70 mm
[0.067 in]
214.25 mm
[8.435 in]
174.00 mm
[6.850 in]
205.81 mm
[8.103 in]
192.03 mm
[7.560 in]
195.64 mm
[7.702 in]
229.96 mm
[9.054 in]
190.13 mm
[7.485 in]
218.76 mm
[8.612 in]
19
1.
91
 m
m
[7
.5
56
 in
]
230.35 mm
[9.069 in]
9.00 mm
[0.354 in]
94
.7
1
m
m
[3
.7
29
 in
]
186.39 mm
[7.338 in]
183.25 mm
[7.214 in]
123.07 mm
[4.845 in]
172.00 mm
[6.772 in]
R3.18 mm
[0.125 in]
 4X
R10.70 mm
[0.421 in]
 4X
SUGGESTED MAX PCB DIM.
(NOT SUPPLIED)
1.7MM [0.067 in] RECESS
M5 THREAD (6X)
122.41 mm
[4.819 in]
188.13 mm
[7.407 in]
120.03 mm
[4.726 in]
186.03 mm
[7.324 in]
M5 THREAD (4X)
119.71 mm
[4.713 in]
1.00 mm
[0.039 in]